District
Allen

Anna

Blue Ridge
Bland
Celina
Community
Farmersville
Frisco
Gunter
Leonard
Lovejoy
McKinney
Melissa
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Trenton
Rockwall
Royse City
Van Alstyne
Whitewright
Wylie

Total

PUBLIC

Student Size
21,646
3,800
888
725
2,960
2,731
1,850
60,028
1,001
831
4,222
24,543
3,148
52,810
5805
14287
600
16,490
6,158
1,703
861
16,459
243,546

|Combined Total Students Enrolled Public, Private, Charter 255,941

Grades
Pre-K-12
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
K-12

K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12
Pre-K-12



SCHOOL

Prestonwood Christian Academy
All Saints Catholic School

Ann and Nate Levine Academy
Arete Academy

Bethany Christian School

Coram Deo Academy of Collin County
Cornerstone Christian Academy
Faith Lutheran School

Fusion Academy Plano

Good Tree Academy

Grace Covenant Academy Frisco
Great Lakes Academy

John Paul Il High School

Living Ethics School

Lucas Christian Academy
McKinney Christian Academy
North Dallas Adventist Academy
North Texas Performing Arts Academy
Prince of Peace Catholic School
Spring Creek Academy

St. Mark Catholic School

The Einstein School

Torah Day School of Dallas
Wylie Preparatory Academy
Yorktown Education

Total

PRIVATE

Grades
1578 K-12
331 PK-8
327 PK-8
48 PK-12
80 K-12
481 PK-12
346 K-12
120 PK-12
100 6th-12th
232 PK-8
148 K-12
97 1st-12th
700 9th-12th
68 K-7
430 K-12
585 PK-12
300 PK-12
45 6th-12th
820 PK-8
118 2nd-12th
564 PK-8
185 5th-12th
241 PK-8
317 K-12
90 1st-12th
8351



CHARTER

SCHOOL SIZE Grades
Imagine International Academy of North Texas 1500 K-12
Legacy Preparatory Charter Academy Plano 345 K-12
Harmony Science Academy Plano 533 PK-5
North Texas Job Corps 108 9th-12th
Lone Star Language Academy- Imagine Charter Owned 208 K-5
Leadership Prep School Frisco 500 K-4
Leadership Prep School Frisco 850 5th-12th

Total Student Size 4044



