PUBLIC

District	Student Size Grades
Allen	21,646 Pre-K - 12
Anna	3,800 K-12
Blue Ridge	888 K-12
Bland	725 K-12
Celina	2,960 K-12
Community	2,731 K-12
Farmersville	1,850 Pre-K - 12
Frisco	60,028 Pre-K - 12
Gunter	1,001 Pre-K - 12
Leonard	831 K-12
Lovejoy	4,222 K-12
McKinney	24,543 Pre-K - 12
Melissa	3,148 Pre-K - 12
Plano	52,810 Pre-K - 12
Princeton	5805 Pre-K - 12
Prosper	14287 Pre-K - 12
Trenton	600 Pre-K - 12
Rockwall	16,490 Pre-K - 12
Royse City	6,158 Pre-K - 12
Van Alstyne	1,703 Pre-K - 12
Whitewright	861 Pre-K - 12
Wylie	16,459 Pre-K - 12
Total	243,546

Combined Total Students Enrolled Public, Private, Charter 255,941

PRIVATE

SCHOOL	SIZE		Grades
Prestonwood Christian Academy		1578	K-12
All Saints Catholic School		331	PK-8
Ann and Nate Levine Academy		327	PK-8
Arete Academy		48	PK-12
Bethany Christian School		80	K-12
Coram Deo Academy of Collin County		481	PK-12
Cornerstone Christian Academy		346	K-12
Faith Lutheran School		120	PK-12
Fusion Academy Plano		100	6th-12th
Good Tree Academy		232	PK-8
Grace Covenant Academy Frisco		148	K-12
Great Lakes Academy		97	1st-12th
John Paul II High School		700	9th-12th
Living Ethics School		68	K-7
Lucas Christian Academy		430	K-12
McKinney Christian Academy		585	PK-12
North Dallas Adventist Academy		300	PK-12
North Texas Performing Arts Academy	,	45	6th-12th
Prince of Peace Catholic School		820	PK-8
Spring Creek Academy		118	2nd-12th
St. Mark Catholic School		564	PK-8
The Einstein School		185	5th-12th
Torah Day School of Dallas		241	PK-8
Wylie Preparatory Academy		317	K-12
Yorktown Education		90	1st-12th
Total		8351	

CHARTER

SCHOOL	SIZE	Grades
Imagine International Academy of North Texas	15	600 K-12
Legacy Preparatory Charter Academy Plano	3	345 K-12
Harmony Science Academy Plano	5	33 PK-5
North Texas Job Corps	1	.08 9th-12th
Lone Star Language Academy- Imagine Charter Owned	2	208 K-5
Leadership Prep School Frisco	5	600 K-4
Leadership Prep School Frisco	8	350 5th-12th
Total Student Size	40)44